
06

Turn

km/h

Initial 
Speed

km/h

Final 
Speed

m

Stopping
Distance

sec

Braking 
Time

g

Maximum 
Deceleration

kg

Maximum
Pedal Load

kW

Braking 
Power

01 311 93 117 2.60 4.6 169 2,426

07 242 132 85 1.75 2.8 75 884

11 314 89 119 2.55 4.6 167 2,417

12 149 111 44 1.24 1.6 45 283

14 182 87 61 1.72 2.1 58 486

15 118 101 19 0.64 1.2 32 112

16 128 87 29 1.08 2.0 68 352

17 319 76 121 2.81 4.6 169 2,462

BRAKE CIRCUIT 
IDENTITY CARD 

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
2nd May - 4th May 2025

Should you publish any of the 
data contained here please quote 

Brembo as source used.

Turn 17, Turn 01 & Turn 11 are considered the 
most demanding for the braking system.

TIME SPENT 
BRAKING 16%

BRAKES 
EFFORT 3/5 Medium

MIAMI INTERNATIONAL AUTODROME

Thanks to the very high television ratings for the US market of the last three years races, 
Formula 1 competes in Florida for the fourth consecutive year.

He still does it at the Miami International Autodrome, located in the Hard Rock Stadium 
complex in Miami Gardens.

FORMULA 1 
CRYPTO.COM 
MIAMI 
GRAND PRIX

5,412 m 57 laps

14

15

12

16

07

11

01

17


