





## MIAMI INTERNATIONAL AUTODROME

Thanks to the very high television ratings for the US market of the last three years races, Formula 1 competes in Florida for the fourth consecutive year.

He still does it at the Miami International Autodrome, located in the Hard Rock Stadium complex in Miami Gardens.

5,412 m 57 laps
TIME SPENT 16%
BRAKES BRAKES 3/5 Medium

Turn	km/h Initial Speed	km/h Final Speed	Stopping Distance	sec Braking Time	Maximum Deceleration	kg Maximum Pedal Load	kW Braking Power
<b>= 01</b>	311	93	117	2.60	4.6	169	2,426
_ 07	242	132	85	1.75	2.8	75	884
<b>= 11</b>	314	89	119	2.55	4.6	167	2,417
_ 12	149	111	44	1.24	1.6	45	283
_ 14	182	87	61	1.72	2.1	58	486
_ 15	118	101	19	0.64	1.2	32	112
_ 16	128	87	29	1.08	2.0	68	352
<b>= 17</b>	319	76	121	2.81	4.6	169	2,462